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Part Code

422100030450

422100050450

422100080450

422100130450

422100250450

422100500450

422100600450

WLL

ton

0.3
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0.75
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Rigging Screws Eye-Eye from Townley.
General:

e Ideal for lifting, staying and tensioning
e Supplied with NATA proof load certification
e Supplied in three strength grades (3/5/6)

Material: Alloy

Marking: According to standard
Finish: Galvanized

Standard: AS 2319

Safety factor: 6:1

Grade: 3

A E F G H
mm mm mm mm mm
380 8.5 180 12 21
520 8.5 230 15 30
525 9 230 17 36
545 10.5 230 21 42
725 13 360 25 51
936 14 380 33 70

952 14 410 40 80

Rigging Screw Townley Eye-Eye Grade 3
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0.34
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