Rigging Screw Townley Eye-Eye Grade 3



Product information

Rigging Screws Eye-Eye from Townley.

General:

• Ideal for lifting, staying and tensioning

• Supplied with NATA proof load certification

• Supplied in three strength grades (3/5/6)

Material: Alloy

Marking: According to standard

Finish: Galvanized Standard: AS 2319

Safety factor: 6:1

Grade: 3

Part Code	WLL ton	A mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	H mm	J mm	Weight (kg)
422100030450	0.3	380	8.5	180	12	21	7	0.34
422100050450	0.5	520	8.5	230	15	30	9	0.79
422100080450	0.75	525	9	230	17	36	12	1.09
422100130450	1.25	545	10.5	230	21	42	12	1.72
422100250450	2.5	725	13	360	25	51	17	3.2
422100500450	5	936	14	380	33	70	24	3.11
422100600450	6	952	14	410	40	80	28	-

Blueprint

